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@ ' DONNYBROOK DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL

An Independent Public School PRINCIPAL - James Milne

School Board

Re: School Development Days

The following School Development Days are proposed for the 2026 school year. School Board
endorsement of these days is required.

Thursday January 29 and Friday January 30
(Beginning of the school year. Students commence school on Monday February 2)

Monday April 20
(Beginning of Term 2. Students return Tuesday April 21)

Monday July 20
(Beginning of Term 3. Parent Interviews Tuesday July 21. Students return Wednesday July 22)

Monday October 12
(Beginning of Term 4. Students return Tuesday October 13)

Friday December 18
(Final day of the school year for students Thursday 17 December)

As a school we may elect to trade off 2 of the scheduled days. Staff will work additional hours after
school in their Professional Leaming Communities to progress strategies within our Business Plan.
Support for Parent Interviews still requires final endorsement.

Thanks

' 1k

James Milne






